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American Conference

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AFC 1 - Any Given Sunday 11 2 0 0.846 4-2 11-2 2159.10 1726.56 2631.74

AFC 4 - Polk High Panthers 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 9-4 2128.08 1609.59 2596.94

AFC 5 - DOC Schwizz 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 7-6 1891.69 1855.31 2392.55

AFC L1 - Pineapple makes my Siemian taste better!2 11 0 0.154 1-5 2-11 1342.28 1888.05 1597.12

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AFC 3 - Looks Good On Paper! 10 3 0 0.769 6-0 10-3 1856.97 1657.40 2372.68

AFC L6 - BEAST a la MODE 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 1718.97 1728.31 2309.43

AFC L3 - Pat McGroin 3 10 0 0.231 2-4 3-10 1806.01 1995.51 2279.11

AFC L2 - Hakuna Ma-Ngata 2 11 0 0.154 0-6 2-11 1338.87 1803.54 1484.19

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AFC 2 - MAGA Man 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 10-3 2253.40 1818.28 2726.06

AFC 6 - BILLS 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 1755.06 1855.61 2309.20

AFC L5 - Big Smo 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 1804.76 1797.65 2220.80

AFC L4 - Victorious Secret 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 4-9 1447.42 1766.80 1894.12

Total Points
AFC 2 - MAGA Man 2726.06

AFC 1 - Any Given Sunday 2631.74

AFC 4 - Polk High Panthers 2596.94

AFC 5 - DOC Schwizz 2392.55

AFC 3 - Looks Good On Paper! 2372.68

AFC L6 - BEAST a la MODE 2309.43

AFC 6 - BILLS 2309.20

AFC L3 - Pat McGroin 2279.11

AFC L5 - Big Smo 2220.80

AFC L4 - Victorious Secret 1894.12

AFC L1 - Pineapple makes my Siemian taste better!1597.12

AFC L2 - Hakuna Ma-Ngata 1484.19
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National Conference

Mountain Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NFC 2 - Team Culo 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 9-4 1777.59 1736.45 2288.34

NFC 4 - Jameis' Crab Shack 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 9-4 1910.88 1813.81 2343.96

NFC 6 - Phylis' Ass Ertz 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 2032.89 1803.01 2569.30

NFC L1 - Shuter McGavin 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 4-9 1552.32 1754.60 1978.94

Desert  Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NFC 3 - Applehood 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1838.20 1676.25 2345.22

NFC L6 - No Talent Ass Clowns 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-8 1856.68 2002.33 1990.76

NFC L5 - Vonsters Inc. 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-8 1699.45 1770.46 2169.15

NFC L4 - NFL PrimeTime 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-8 1592.92 1799.54 1932.72

Coastal  Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NFC 1 - ??? 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 9-4 2014.05 1733.24 2566.88

NFC 5 - Dix'n Cider 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 2112.04 1957.59 2662.86

NFC L3 - WAM BAM MICHAEL SAM 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 5-8 1527.73 1691.36 1866.40

NFC L2 - Touchdown My Pants!!! 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 1628.85 1804.96 1913.34

Total Points
NFC 5 - Dix'n Cider 2662.86

NFC 6 - Phylis' Ass Ertz 2569.30

NFC 1 - ??? 2566.88

NFC 3 - Applehood 2345.22

NFC 4 - Jameis' Crab Shack 2343.96

NFC 2 - Team Culo 2288.34

NFC L5 - Vonsters Inc. 2169.15

NFC L6 - No Talent Ass Clowns 1990.76

NFC L1 - Shuter McGavin 1978.94

NFC L4 - NFL PrimeTime 1932.72

NFC L2 - Touchdown My Pants!!! 1913.34

NFC L3 - WAM BAM MICHAEL SAM 1866.40
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